
Meet Entry Statistics

Surrey County ASA Skills Competition

Saturday, 28 January, 2017

Spectrum

Guildford

Albatross Diving Club

Women

Freya Ruffels (2005) Rachel Woodcock (2007) 

Team: 2

Amersham Swimming Club

Women

Abigail Brown (2006) Bronagh Elgin (2007) Charlotte Gowers (2004) 

Charlotte Sykes (2003) Fearna Scott (2004) Hannah Brockie (2008) 

Holly Parkes (2003) Mia Tompkins (2003) Natasha Payne (2004) 

Team: 9

Chelmsford Diving Club

Women

Abi Brown (2005) Beth Peart (2005) Eleanor Shirvington (2008) 

Erica Driscoll (2005) Faye Harvey (2004) Georgia Hinds-Dutton (2003) 

Hannah Wickison (2004) Kati Edmonds (2003) Liberty Speller (2004) 

Maddyson Strugnell (2007) Nancy Pitt (2005) Tilly McIver (2005) 

Men

Charlie Dickerson (2003) Dylan Richmond (2006) Pip Hufton-Rees (2007) 

Rupert Hull (2007) Sam Badley (2007) 

Team: 17
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Crystal Palace Diving Club

Women

Arwen McCormack (2007) Audrey Mallari (2007) Betsy Smith (2007) 

Bridget Brailsford (2005) Brooke Ryan (2005) Claudia Fletcher-Alvarez (2007) 

Ellie Jones (2005) Emily Gilmour (2006) Flora Kay (2007) 

George McAree (2008) Iliana Ali (2007) Ingrid Brailsford (2007) 

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) Isabelle Snyman (2007) Isla Smith (2008) 

Izzy Edgar (2006) Lara McWilliam (2007) Mia-Rainbow O`Regan (2007) 

Olivia Alderton (2006) Phoebe Morgan (2009) Sofia Roberts (2006) 

Sophie Sinclair (2007) Zara Turkel (2006) 

Men

Alex Hill (2007) Charlie Tovey (2007) Harry Cox (2005) 

Indie O`Regan (2009) Levi Meara-Gomes (2006) Luke Yang (2007) 

Maximilian Lorke (2006) Samuel Kempster (2007) 

Team: 31

Maidstone SC Dive Team

Women

Ella Weston (2003) Hannah Cleary (2004) Karis Gous (2008) 

Yasmin Harvey (2006) 

Men

Buddy Knott (2005) Nahum Appleton (2002) 

Team: 6

Star Diving Club

Women

Amy Smith (2005) Andina Fernandez White (2007) Annabella Higgins (2009) 

Caitlin Maytham (2007) Kotryna Davidenas (2005) Lana Darcy (2006) 

Lily Cole (2006) Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) Najany Fernandez White (2007) 

Olivia Harris (2008) Risa Darcy (2003) Sienna Neep (2008) 

Sunny Keenan (2008) 

Men

Alex Casemore (2005) Alex Cookson (2006) Archie Johnson (2006) 

Cole Xiberras (2003) Johannes Coetzee (2004) Leo Keenan (2005) 

Team: 19

Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

Women

Harriet Fishpool (2006) 

Men

Anthony Trigg (2005) Isaac Ridge (2006) 

Team: 3

Total divers: 87
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Surrey County ASA Skills Competition

Spectrum

Saturday, 28 January, 2017

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

1 Hannah Brockie (guest) 2008 Amersham Swimming Club

2 Eleanor Shirvington (guest) 2008 Chelmsford Diving Club

3 George McAree (guest) 2008 Crystal Palace Diving Club

4 Isabelle Parkinson (guest) 2008 Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 Isla Smith (guest) 2008 Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 Phoebe Morgan (guest) 2009 Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 Karis Gous (guest) 2008 Maidstone SC Dive Team

8 Annabella Higgins 2009 Star Diving Club

9 Olivia Harris 2008 Star Diving Club

10 Sienna Neep 2008 Star Diving Club

11 Sunny Keenan 2008 Star Diving Club

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

1 Indie O`Regan (guest) 2009 Crystal Palace Diving Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

1 Rachel Woodcock (guest) 2007 Albatross Diving Club

2 Abigail Brown (guest) 2006 Amersham Swimming Club

3 Bronagh Elgin (guest) 2007 Amersham Swimming Club

4 Maddyson Strugnell (guest) 2007 Chelmsford Diving Club

5 Arwen McCormack (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 Audrey Mallari (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 Betsy Smith (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

8 Claudia Fletcher-Alvarez (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

9 Emily Gilmour (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 Flora Kay (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 Iliana Ali (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

12 Ingrid Brailsford (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

13 Isabelle Snyman (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

14 Izzy Edgar (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

15 Lara McWilliam (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

16 Mia-Rainbow O`Regan (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

17 Olivia Alderton (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

18 Sofia Roberts (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

19 Sophie Sinclair (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

20 Zara Turkel (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

21 Yasmin Harvey (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Dive Team

22 Harriet Fishpool (guest) 2006 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

23 Andina Fernandez White 2007 Star Diving Club

24 Caitlin Maytham 2007 Star Diving Club

25 Lana Darcy 2006 Star Diving Club

26 Lily Cole 2006 Star Diving Club

27 Lyra Guise Tucker 2007 Star Diving Club

28 Najany Fernandez White 2007 Star Diving Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

1 Dylan Richmond (guest) 2006 Chelmsford Diving Club

2 Pip Hufton-Rees (guest) 2007 Chelmsford Diving Club

3 Rupert Hull (guest) 2007 Chelmsford Diving Club

4 Sam Badley (guest) 2007 Chelmsford Diving Club

5 Alex Hill (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 Charlie Tovey (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 Levi Meara-Gomes (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

8 Luke Yang (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

9 Maximilian Lorke (guest) 2006 Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 Samuel Kempster (guest) 2007 Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 Isaac Ridge (guest) 2006 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

12 Alex Cookson 2006 Star Diving Club

13 Archie Johnson 2006 Star Diving Club

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

1 Freya Ruffels (guest) 2005 Albatross Diving Club

2 Charlotte Gowers (guest) 2004 Amersham Swimming Club

3 Fearna Scott (guest) 2004 Amersham Swimming Club

4 Natasha Payne (guest) 2004 Amersham Swimming Club

5 Abi Brown (guest) 2005 Chelmsford Diving Club

6 Beth Peart (guest) 2005 Chelmsford Diving Club

7 Erica Driscoll (guest) 2005 Chelmsford Diving Club

8 Faye Harvey (guest) 2004 Chelmsford Diving Club

9 Hannah Wickison (guest) 2004 Chelmsford Diving Club

10 Liberty Speller (guest) 2004 Chelmsford Diving Club

11 Nancy Pitt (guest) 2005 Chelmsford Diving Club

12 Tilly McIver (guest) 2005 Chelmsford Diving Club

13 Bridget Brailsford (guest) 2005 Crystal Palace Diving Club

14 Brooke Ryan (guest) 2005 Crystal Palace Diving Club

15 Ellie Jones (guest) 2005 Crystal Palace Diving Club

16 Hannah Cleary (guest) 2004 Maidstone SC Dive Team

17 Amy Smith 2005 Star Diving Club

18 Kotryna Davidenas 2005 Star Diving Club

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

1 Harry Cox (guest) 2005 Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 Buddy Knott (guest) 2005 Maidstone SC Dive Team

3 Anthony Trigg (guest) 2005 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

4 Alex Casemore 2005 Star Diving Club

5 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

6 Leo Keenan 2005 Star Diving Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

B/A - Girls (14/18 Years)

1 Charlotte Sykes (guest) 2003 Amersham Swimming Club

2 Holly Parkes (guest) 2003 Amersham Swimming Club

3 Mia Tompkins (guest) 2003 Amersham Swimming Club

4 Georgia Hinds-Dutton (guest) 2003 Chelmsford Diving Club

5 Kati Edmonds (guest) 2003 Chelmsford Diving Club

6 Ella Weston (guest) 2003 Maidstone SC Dive Team

7 Risa Darcy 2003 Star Diving Club

B/A - Boys (14/18 Years)

1 Charlie Dickerson (guest) 2003 Chelmsford Diving Club

2 Cole Xiberras 2003 Star Diving Club

3 Nahum Appleton (guest) 2002 Maidstone SC Dive Team
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